

## Electrical Product Safety Conference 2019

Safety Innovation Award 2019
Application Form

Applications close on Friday 28<sup>th</sup> June 2019 at 5pm.

Please refer to the application guidance notes before completing your application

## Application Form Electrical Safety First's Safety Innovation Award



**Application Submission Deadline: 28th June 2019** 

Application Cabinicolon Decaminer 20 Carlo 2010					
A. Your Organisation's Details					
1.	Organisation name:				
2.	Address:				
		County:	Post Code:		
3.	Contact details:	Name:			
		Email:			
		Telephone No.:			
В.	Application Details				
4.	The name of the product / project				
5.	Description of the product / project				

Provide details of how your innovation will improve consumer safety					
Supporting evidence	Please attach supporting evidence, including pictures, hyperlinks and videos, where appropriate				
Please provide your billing address and email address, so that we can send you an invoice.					
C. Declaration					
Data Capture		O Please tick if you agree to remaining on Electrical Safety First's mailing list			
		Signature:			
		Data			
		Date:			
Please return your completed application form to:					
Martyn Allen Electrical Safety First					
45 Great Guildford Street London					
SE1 0ES					
Alternatively, you can submit your application via email - martyn.allen@electricalsafetyfirst.org.uk					
	Supporting evidence  Please provide your billing address and email address, so that we can send you an invoice.  Declaration  Data Capture  Se return your completed applications  Alternatively, you can applicate the series of	Supporting evidence Please at hyperlink Please provide your billing address and email address, so that we can send you an invoice.  Declaration Data Capture  Se return your completed application form Martyn Electrical Sa 45 Great Guilk Lond SE1 C			